
Rank
1. DUKTAS Remigijus Bielskis Voldemaras Barakauskas Edvardas Paulauskas LT
2. KARO MB Nerijus Kukcinavičus Tautvydas Alenskas Rolandas Žinevičius LT
3. OLD BOYS Gundars Lasmanis Andris Puzo Egils Lejnieks LV
4. SISIDRA Velta Millere Agita Lejniece Māris Silovs LV
5. V.A.M. Almantas Burneika Vilmantas Burneika Mindaugas Misjavičus LT
6. JO-JO Linas Budrikas Rolandas Kukcinavičus Patrick Neuville LT/BE
7. ŠEMROK Žanna Sarkisova Svetlana Panova Ludmila Kuzņecova RU
8. ALLIN Andris Padrevics Nauris Bogdanovičs Raido Blumbergs LV
9. TIE TAI GERI Ričardas Balčiauskis Aridanas Jankauskas Žilvinas Neliubšys LT

10. MAZ TUR BIJA Dāvids Lindenbergs Raivis Stepiņš Inga Apmane LV
11. MI-LE-DI Jeļena Baikova Dimitrijs Bobovs Mihails Kurlovičs RU/BL
12. KURARE Aividss Švarcs Ivann Hutt Kaspars Akmens LV
13. ZUBRAZ Sergejs Novickis Arturs Sergejevs Denis Zaharčenko BL
14. ŠILAGELE Irma Gedminaite Vytautas Gedminas Paul  Bagdanavičus LT
15. OK! Jautra Grosbārde Silva Vensberga Viesturs Grosbārdis LV
16. DE VILSS Ēriks Viļumovs Evita Viļumova Sandijs Viļumovs LV
17. ĢIMENĪTE Edgars Silovs Jeļena Silova Juris Silovs LV
18. SMILE Jolita Lopeciute Aida Pētersone Eva Martinsone LT/LV
19. SALVADOR V DAĻI Ala Chodosovskaja Julija Uljanionok Aliev Rustam LT
20. LAPMEŽCIEMS Einārs Belruss Oskars Neilands Rolands Neilands LV
21. ANEMONES Agita Puriņa Gunita Treigūte Gunta Millere Marta Kozinda LV
22. MIX Žeņa Pučkovs Māris Lācis Kristiana Juitonoviča Sandis Puriņš Valters Berķis LV/BL
23. ROZĀ PANTERA Māris Rikšs Daiga Novicka Beate Blūma Katrīna Strīķe LV
24. ROZĪTES Ilze Bērziņa Anda Melkersone Gunta Rauza Gundega Ķimele LV
25. BBK Natālija Karikh Jeļena Belkina Iveta Benga LV
26. GAI Gaļina Sosņina Inese Vaivade Andis Paļeļunas LV
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Final Ranking Ventspils 2016 
 

Rank Pseudonym Name 1 Name 2 Name 3 Club Score BHN fBHN Games Points 

1. KARO MB Nerijus Kukcinavičus Tautvydas Alenskas Rolandas Žinevičius LT 6 31 181 6:1 79:48 
2. ŠEMROK Žanna Sarkisova Svetlana Panova Ludmila Kuzņecova RU 6 30 192 6:1 77:56 
3. DUKTAS Remigijus Bielskis Voldemaras Barakauskas Edvardas Paulauskas LT 5 29 195 5:2 78:39 
4. ALLIN Andris Padrevics Nauris Bogdanovičs Raido Blumbergs LV 5 28 190 5:2 80:57 
5. SISIDRA Velta Millere Agita Lejniece Māris Silovs LV 5 25 185 5:2 77:44 
6. JO-JO Linas Budrikas Rolandas Kukcinavičus Patrick Neuville LT/BE 5 24 195 5:2 78:47 
7. OLD BOYS Gundars Lasmanis Andris Puzo Egils Lejnieks LV 4 32 180 4:3 69:62 
8. V.A.M. Almantas Burneika Vilmantas Burneika Mindaugas Misjavičus LT 4 28 194 4:3 63:54 
9. TIE TAI GERI Ričardas Balčiauskis Aridanas Jankauskas Žilvinas Neliubšys LT 4 26 167 4:3 77:51 

10. KURARE Aividss Švarcs Ivann Hutt Kaspars Akmens LV 4 24 178 4:3 58:57 
11. ZUBRAZ Sergejs Novickis Arturs Sergejevs Denis Zaharčenko BL 4 22 169 4:3 74:65 
12. MI-LE-DI Jeļena Baikova Dimitrijs Bobovs Mihails Kurlovičs RU/BL 4 21 176 4:3 70:71 
13. ŠILAGELE Irma Gedminaite Vytautas Gedminas Paul Bagdanavičus LT 4 19 169 4:3 62:56 
14. MAZ TUR BIJA Dāvids Lindenbergs Raivis Stepiņš Inga Apmane LV 3 29 171 3:4 60:73 
15. OK! Jautra Grosbārde Silva Vensberga Viesturs Grosbārdis LV 3 27 161 3:4 65:72 
16. DE VILSS Ēriks Viļumovs Evita Viļumova Sandijs Viļumovs LV 3 24 174 3:4 60:67 
17. ĢIMENĪTE Edgars Silovs Jeļena Silova Juris Silovs LV 3 24 172 3:4 66:72 
18. LAPMEŽCIEMS Einārs Belruss Oskars Neilands Rolands Neilands LV 3 23 164 3:4 62:70 
19. SMILE Jolita Lopeciute Aida Pētersone Eva Martinsone LT/LV 3 21 164 3:4 59:69 
20. ROZĀ PANTERA Māris Rikšs Daiga Novicka Beate Blūma LV 3 21 162 3:4 52:69 
21. SALVADOR V DAĻI Ala Chodosovskaja Julija Uljanionok Aliev Rustam LT 3 17 156 3:4 49:82 
22. ROZĪTES Ilze Bērziņa Anda Melkersone Gunta Rauza LV 2 28 164 2:5 58:74 
23. ANEMONES Agita Puriņa Gunita Treigūte Gunta Millere LV 2 20 143 2:5 47:73 
24. MIX Žeņa Pučkovs Māris Lācis Kristiana Juitonoviča LV/BL 2 16 161 2:5 55:84 
25. GAI Gaļina Sosņina Inese Vaivade Andis Paļeļunas LV 1 26 152 1:6 47:74 
26. BBK Natālija Karikh Jeļena Belkina Iveta Benga LV 0 22 144 0:7 51:87 
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1 Home Guest  

1 ANEMONES JO-JO 1:13 
2 SALVADOR V DAĻI BBK 13:12 
3 MIX OLD BOYS 4:13 
4 ZUBRAZ ALLIN 11:13 
5 V.A.M. LAPMEŽCIEMS 13:0 
6 ŠILAGELE ĢIMENĪTE 7:9 
7 MAZ TUR BIJA DUKTAS 2:13 
8 GAI ŠEMROK 9:10 
9 SISIDRA KARO MB 7:12 

10 TIE TAI GERI ROZĀ PANTERA 13:0 
11 MI-LE-DI OK! 13:8 
12 ROZĪTES KURARE 13:5 
13 DE VILSS SMILE 13:8 

 

2 Home Guest  

14 KARO MB DE VILSS 13:1 
15 SALVADOR V DAĻI TIE TAI GERI 3:13 
16 V.A.M. JO-JO 13:2 
17 MI-LE-DI ŠEMROK 5:13 
18 DUKTAS ĢIMENĪTE 13:0 
19 ALLIN OLD BOYS 11:12 
20 ROZĪTES SMILE 12:11 
21 ŠILAGELE MAZ TUR BIJA 4:13 
22 LAPMEŽCIEMS MIX 13:6 
23 OK! ZUBRAZ 13:4 
24 ANEMONES ROZĀ PANTERA 3:13 
25 SISIDRA GAI 13:0 
26 BBK KURARE 1:13 

 

3 Home Guest  

27 ROZĪTES V.A.M. 6:11 
28 KARO MB TIE TAI GERI 12:9 
29 DUKTAS OLD BOYS 7:13 
30 ŠEMROK SISIDRA 11:10 
31 ROZĀ PANTERA MAZ TUR BIJA 7:12 
32 MI-LE-DI KURARE 7:13 
33 LAPMEŽCIEMS ĢIMENĪTE 10:13 
34 ALLIN DE VILSS 13:3 
35 JO-JO OK! 13:3 
36 SALVADOR V DAĻI GAI 1:13 
37 SMILE MIX 13:2 
38 ŠILAGELE ANEMONES 11:9 
39 BBK ZUBRAZ 5:13 
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4 Home Guest  

40 ŠEMROK OLD BOYS 13:7 
41 V.A.M. KARO MB 6:13 
42 ROZĪTES JO-JO 3:13 
43 KURARE TIE TAI GERI 13:8 
44 ĢIMENĪTE MAZ TUR BIJA 10:11 
45 DUKTAS ALLIN 10:6 
46 GAI SMILE 8:12 
47 SALVADOR V DAĻI SISIDRA 3:13 
48 OK! DE VILSS 12:11 
49 ROZĀ PANTERA LAPMEŽCIEMS 9:13 
50 ZUBRAZ ŠILAGELE 13:2 
51 MI-LE-DI BBK 13:12 
52 MIX ANEMONES 7:13 

 

5 Home Guest  

53 ŠEMROK KARO MB 13:3 
54 DUKTAS KURARE 13:0 
55 MAZ TUR BIJA JO-JO 12:13 
56 OLD BOYS V.A.M. 13:4 
57 SISIDRA ROZĪTES 11:9 
58 MI-LE-DI SMILE 8:13 
59 ALLIN ĢIMENĪTE 13:11 
60 ZUBRAZ TIE TAI GERI 10:13 
61 OK! LAPMEŽCIEMS 11:8 
62 GAI ŠILAGELE 3:13 
63 SALVADOR V DAĻI ROZĀ PANTERA 6:13 
64 ANEMONES DE VILSS 5:13 
65 BBK MIX 10:13 

 

6 Home Guest  

66 ŠEMROK DUKTAS 13:11 
67 OLD BOYS JO-JO 2:13 
68 KARO MB KURARE 13:1 
69 SMILE SISIDRA 0:13 
70 MAZ TUR BIJA ALLIN 6:13 
71 OK! V.A.M. 9:11 
72 TIE TAI GERI LAPMEŽCIEMS 8:9 
73 MI-LE-DI ROZĪTES 13:6 
74 ŠILAGELE ROZĀ PANTERA 13:0 
75 ĢIMENĪTE ZUBRAZ 10:13 
76 DE VILSS GAI 13:5 
77 SALVADOR V DAĻI MIX 13:11 
78 ANEMONES BBK 9:6 
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7 Home Guest  

79 ŠEMROK ALLIN 4:11 
80 KARO MB JO-JO 13:11 
81 SISIDRA OLD BOYS 10:9 
82 DUKTAS V.A.M. 11:5 
83 DE VILSS MI-LE-DI 6:11 
84 SMILE KURARE 2:13 
85 LAPMEŽCIEMS ZUBRAZ 9:10 
86 TIE TAI GERI MAZ TUR BIJA 13:4 
87 OK! ŠILAGELE 9:12 
88 ROZĪTES ROZĀ PANTERA 9:10 
89 SALVADOR V DAĻI ANEMONES 10:7 
90 ĢIMENĪTE BBK 13:5 
91 GAI MIX 9:12 
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